
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  

        

Date : 05.06.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicatio

n 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealin

g 

Sectio

n 

Seat 

1 3 S K BEHERA 
79528/202

2 
21.09.2022 

WP(C)/13767/20

22 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 0 

SANJAYA 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

17758/202

4 
23.02.2024 LAA/11/2022 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

3 55 B C PANDA 
32832/202

4 
09.04.2024 

WP(C)/7246/201

6 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

10 

(Sea

t 

No-

60) 

4 11 LK MOHNATY 
45584/202

4 
15.05.2024 

WP(C)/32104/20

23 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

60) 

5 5 KN SAHOO 
46787/202

4 
17.05.2024 

WP(C)/19956/20

23 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

60) 

6 2 B ADHYA 
46797/202

4 
17.05.2024 WP(C)/910/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

60) 

7 4 M.R SAHOO 
49004/202

4 
22.05.2024 

WP(C)/10284/20

24 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

60) 

8 2 R C PANDA 
49494/202

4 
23.05.2024 RSA/167/2012 

GENERA

L 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

9 3 A BARIK 
50209/202

4 
28.05.2024 CVREV/68/1992 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10 10 M K 50543/202 30.05.2024 RSA/275/2018 GENERA
 

(Sea



MOHANTY 4 L t 

No-

6) 

11 15 P DAS 
50553/202

4 
30.05.2024 

WP(C)/12394/20

23 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

12 13 P K PANDA 
50558/202

4 
30.05.2024 

WP(C)/9233/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

13 22 N. NAYAK 
50577/202

4 
30.05.2024 

WP(C)/1316/201

8 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

14 4 
GOPINATH 

SETHI 

50591/202

4 
30.05.2024 

WP(C)/8509/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

15 3 S.K. ROUT 
50601/202

4 
30.05.2024 

CRLMC/1325/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

16 7 K.K. NATH 
50745/202

4 
31.05.2024 

WP(C)/13523/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

17 4 
GOPINATH 

SETHI 

50754/202

4 
31.05.2024 

WP(C)/13762/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

18 4 
GOPINATH 

SETHI 

50755/202

4 
31.05.2024 

WP(C)/13767/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

19 4 
GOPINATH 

SETHI 

50771/202

4 
31.05.2024 

WP(C)/13655/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

6 

(Sea

t 

No-

25) 

20 4 
H.K. 

MOHANTA 

50779/202

4 
31.05.2024 

WP(C)/13673/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

25) 

21 3 
B.K. 

PARDHI 

50826/202

4 
31.05.2024 

WP(C)/13690/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

25) 

22 4 
H.K. 

MOHANTA 

50829/202

4 
31.05.2024 MATA/209/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

25) 



23 4 P.K JENA 
50886/202

4 
31.05.2024 CRLA/226/2016 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

25) 

24 4 S.S. RAY 
50943/202

4 
01.06.2024 

WP(C)/13792/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

25) 

25 4 
H.K. 

MOHANTA 

50945/202

4 
01.06.2024 

WP(C)/13705/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

25) 

26 6 D. BISWAL 
50994/202

4 
04.06.2024 

WP(C)/13719/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

27 4 D. BISWAL 
50995/202

4 
04.06.2024 

WP(C)/13715/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

28 5 
U. 

CHHOTRAY 

50996/202

4 
04.06.2024 

WP(C)/13797/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

29 5 U CHHOTRAY 
50997/202

4 
04.06.2024 

WP(C)/13798/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

30 4 D. BISWAL 
50998/202

4 
04.06.2024 

WP(C)/13726/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

31 10 CR KAR 
51001/202

4 
04.06.2024 

CRLREV/183/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

32 5 A.SAHU 
51004/202

4 
05.06.2024 

CRLMC/4955/202

3 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

33 4 KC MISHRA 
51010/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/14036/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

34 3 S DASH 
51012/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13387/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

35 3 PK PARIDA 
51014/202

4 
05.06.2024 CMP/589/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



34) 

36 4 P.PANDA 
51015/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13613/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

6 

(Sea

t 

No-

25) 

37 4 PK PARIDA 
51017/202

4 
05.06.2024 CMP/589/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

25) 

38 3 N.K.ROUT 
51018/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/14003/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

25) 

39 3 PK PARIDA 
51019/202

4 
05.06.2024 CMP/589/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

25) 

40 3 S.DASH 
51020/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/14020/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

41 3 S.DASH 
51023/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/14022/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

42 5 

PRATAP 

KUMAR 

SAHOO 

51025/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13978/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

43 5 P.K.JENA 
51038/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13245/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

44 3 S.DASH 
51049/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13475/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

45 3 S.DASH 
51050/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13450/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

46 4 P.K.SAHOO 
51051/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13832/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

47 3 S.DASH 
51052/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13888/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

48 4 M.R.SAHOO 
51053/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/14051/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

29) 

49 3 S. DASH 
51054/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13911/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

50 4 M.DAS 
51055/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13659/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

51 3 S. DASH 
51056/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13884/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

52 4 M.DAS 
51057/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13659/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

53 3 S. DASH 
51058/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13915/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

54 4 M.DAS 
51059/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13659/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

55 4 M.DAS 
51061/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13659/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

56 3 S.DASH 
51064/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13396/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

57 3 S.DAS 
51065/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13397/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

58 4 M.R.SAHOO 
51066/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/14048/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

59 5 
U.K.CHHOTR

AY 

51069/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13755/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

44) 

60 4 S.K.LENKA 
51070/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13940/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

61 3 S.DASH 51072/202 05.06.2024 WP(C)/13883/20 C.O. 
 

(Sea



4 24 t 

No-

31) 

62 4 
B.R. 

SENAPATI 

51074/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13930/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

63 10 
JYOTISH 

RANJAN DAS 

51076/202

4 
05.06.2024 

BLAPL/3544/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

64 4 

AMIYA 

KUMAR 

SWAIN 

51077/202

4 
05.06.2024 BLAPL/692/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

65 2 M.R. SAHOO 
51078/202

4 
05.06.2024 

TRP(C)/147/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

31) 

66 3 L. SAHOO 
51079/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/14008/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

67 4 N.K. ROUT 
51080/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13073/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

68 3 
DILLIP 

KUMAR RAY 

51081/202

4 
05.06.2024 CMP/594/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

69 5 
H.K. 

MOHANTA 

51083/202

4 
05.06.2024 CMP/623/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

70 5 
P.R. 

MISHRA 

51085/202

4 
05.06.2024 CMP/599/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

71 6 H.K. PANDA 
51087/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13676/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

72 4 

SUSANTA 

SEKHAR 

MOHAPATRA 

51118/202

4 
05.06.2024 

WP(C)/13716/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

73 3 SARAT DASH 
51121/202

4 
05.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5535/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 



74 3 SARAT DASH 
51123/202

4 
05.06.2024 

ABLAPL/5536/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

75 3 

PRITAM 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

51124/202

4 
05.06.2024 MATA/197/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

76 4 

S. 

CHRISTOPHE

R 

51125/202

4 
05.06.2024 

BLAPL/13761/20

23 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

34) 

N I C 

 


